at Home at Work on-the-Go

Multi-Link Bluetooth Mini
Keyboard for Tablets and
Smartphones

The all-new IOGEAR Multi-Link Bluetooth Mini Keyboard for your tablet and smartphone is here. Control and easily switch between
up to 6 Bluetooth enabled devices from one keyboard. With the Media Center Hot Keys and iPad home button quickly accessible with
one touch, the keyboard transforms a computing space into your own command center that stands alone in the world of mobile
computing, multi-tasking efficiency and wireless gaming. Users can pair the Multi-Link Bluetooth Mini Keyboard with PCs, Macs,
smartphones, tablets, iPads, game consoles and other HID profile supported devices running on Android 3.0 and above, or iOS 4.0

and above.

The ultra-slim, low profile keyboard allows you to type with style and comfort. Start connecting today and witness your multi-tasking

abilities soar!

¢ Multi-Link: Pair with 6 Bluetooth enabled devices and swiftly toggle
among them
* Media Center Ready: Integrated hotkeys empower users to quickly
access their favorite content in the following categories:
o My TV
o My Videos
o My Music
My Pictures
Record TV
DVD Player

o o o

Bluetooth 2.0 technology offers greater range up to 30 feet away from
your Bluetooth enabled device

Precise, Quiet Key Touch: Patented scissor key structure provides
exact and even pressure on each key stroke

Stylish, compact design for light portability

Includes carry pouch for transportation convenience

Keyboard for tablet, or smartphone

www.iogear.com
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P
How,does!it;work?,

O Activate Bluetooth
Discover Mode

[ Pair with up to 6 devices*
{Smartphone, Tablat, Game Console,
Blueray Player, Mac, of PC Computer)

O Compose emails, texts and
control media on your

favorite devices
" Dewicas must support HID profile

Requirements

Package Contents

www.iogear.com

e Mobile Device

¢ Android running 3.0
and above

e Mac iOS 4 and above

e Computer / Device*

¢ Bluetooth Enabled
Host Device

e Operating System**

¢ Windows XP

¢ Windows Vista (32-bit
| 64-bit)

e Windows 7 (32-bit /
64-bit)

e Mac OS X v10.3.9 or
later***

*Device must support USB
HID keyboard device in order
to have the

keyboard functionality
respectively

**Media Center hotkeys are
only supported with the
operating systems that have
Microsoft Windows Media
Center

***Some Mac special keys
may not operate

1 x Multi-Link
Bluetooth Mini
Keyboard

2 x AAA Battery

1 x Carrying Pouch

1 x Quick Start Guide
1 x Warranty Card
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Function
Console Connectors
Keyboard
Frequency
Frequency Band
LEDs

Bluetooth
Operating Range
Switches

Power

Reset

Warranty
Interface

Channels

www.iogear.com

GKB601B

80 Keys (US Layout)
2.4 GHz

2.402~2.480 GHz unlicensed ISM band

Device Pairing LED

Up to 30 ft.

On/Off Switch

Reset Button

3-Year

Bluetooth 2.0 (compliant withBluetooth 1.0)

79 Channels

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Inner Pack

Width

Height

Depth

Inner Pack Qty.

Unit Package Dimensions

Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt. w/accessories

Unit Wt.

GKB601B

9.125in.

0.563 in.

4.5in.

10.75in.

6.50 in.

9.30in.

6

10.50 in.

1.375in.

5.75in.

19.50 in.

7.25in.

11.50in.

12

9.85 |b.

4.30 Ib.

0.65 Ib.

0.45 |b.

0.35 Ib.
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